
LOT 16 BLOCK C CHAPEL HILL UNIT 

445 730, 691-361, PB 887-884, DC

ONODI-HALEY HENRIETTA
1621 SW SAINT JAMES CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08083-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.26 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

126,547
3,000
18,500

148,047
0

148,047
HX HB 50,722

97,325
148,047

0

148,047

1415/2504 7/15/2020 WD Q I 01 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RACHEL VANN NELSON

HENRIETTA ONODI-HAL

1416/2263 3/19/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREW NELSON

RACHEL VANN NELSON

2026
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2024HX Base Yr

1621 SW SAINT JAMES CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,699 102.3120 114.59 194,688 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1413

BAS 1,413 100 1,413 105,245

FGR 520 55 286 21,302

1,933 1,699 126,547

BAS= W51 S33 E21 N9 E30 FGR= S2 E20 N26 W20 S24$ N24$.

BAS

51

33

21

9

30

24
FGR

2
20

26

20

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


